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DESCRIPTION

NEEDHAM RESIDENTS FULL GOLF PRIVILEGES
NON-NEEDHAM RESIDENT FULL GOLF PRIVILEGES

CLOSED

SPOUSE ASSOCIATE WEEKDAYS, SATURDAY AFTER 12:30PM
SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS AFTER 12:00PM

ADULT ASSOCIATE GOLF PRIVLEGES WEEKDAYS ONLY
EXCLUDES HOLIDAYS

AGES 25-29

AGES 18-24 PARENT IS NOT A MEMBER OF THE CLUB

AGES 18-24 PARENT IS A MEMBER OF THE CLUB

JUNIORS AGES 12-17 PARENT IS A MEMBER OF THE CLUB
SOCIAL SINGLE & FAMILY

HONORARY

CORPORATE

Initiation Fees Paid Over Three Yeas

Food Minimums April Through November

Graduated dues schedule age 25-29. Initiation fee delayed until
age 30 and is then payable over 10 years.

MISCELLANEOUS FEES AND CHARGES
Full Locker $110 per season
Half Locker $75 per season
Handicap Fee $30 per season
Pro Shop Credit $85 per season
Guest Fees $70 for 18 Holes $42 for 9 Holes
Carts $20 per person for 18 holes $10 per person for 9 holes

NEEDHAM GOLF CLUB

2018 RATE SCHEDULE
ANNUAL DUES
S 4,100.00
S 4,100.00
$ 2,553.00
$ 2,675.00
% %k %
$ 1,418.00
$ 761.00
$ 787.00
$ 750.00
$ 3,200.00

INITIATION FEE
*
S 7,000.00
S 7,000.00
S 1,300.00
S 4,250.00
S -
S -
S -
S -
S 7,000.00

w n

v unununuvon

ANNUAL
CAPITAL
DUES

200.00

200.00

100.00

150.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

100.00

200.00

MONTHLY
FOOD
MINIMUM **
S 60.00
S 60.00
S 30.00
S 45.00

S -
S -
S -
S -
S 50.00
S 72.00



