NEEDHAM GOLF CLUB 2018 RATE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP CLASS	DESCRIPTION	ANNUAL DUES	IN	ITIATION FEE *	ANNUAL CAPITAL DUES	ONTHLY FOOD IIMUM **
CLASS 1	NEEDHAM RESIDENTS FULL GOLF PRIVILEGES	\$ 4,100.00	\$	7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00
CLASS 2	NON-NEEDHAM RESIDENT FULL GOLF PRIVILEGES	\$ 4,100.00	\$	7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00
CLASS 3	CLOSED					
CLASS 3B	SPOUSE ASSOCIATE WEEKDAYS, SATURDAY AFTER 12:30PM					
	SUNDAY AND HOLIDAYS AFTER 12:00PM	\$ 2,553.00	\$	1,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30.00
CLASS 4	ADULT ASSOCIATE GOLF PRIVLEGES WEEKDAYS ONLY					
	EXCLUDES HOLIDAYS	\$ 2,675.00	\$	4,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45.00
CLASS 5A	AGES 25-29	***	\$	-	\$ 50.00	\$ -
CLASS 5B	AGES 18-24 PARENT IS NOT A MEMBER OF THE CLUB	\$ 1,418.00	\$	-	\$ 50.00	\$ -
CLASS 5C	AGES 18-24 PARENT IS A MEMBER OF THE CLUB	\$ 761.00	\$	-	\$ 50.00	\$ -
CLASS 6	JUNIORS AGES 12-17 PARENT IS A MEMBER OF THE CLUB	\$ 787.00	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
CLASS 7	SOCIAL SINGLE & FAMILY	\$ 750.00			\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00
CLASS 8	HONORARY					
CLASS 9	CORPORATE	\$ 3,200.00	\$	7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 72.00
*	Initiation Fees Paid Over Three Yeas					
**	Food Minimums April Through November					
	Graduated dues schedule age 25-29. Initiation fee delayed until					
***	age 30 and is then payable over 10 years.					

MISCELLANEOUS FEES AND CHARGES

Full Locker \$110 per season
Half Locker \$75 per season
Handicap Fee \$30 per season
Pro Shop Credit \$85 per season
Guest Fees \$70 for 18 Holes \$42 for 9 Holes
Carts \$20 per person for 18 holes \$10 per person for 9 holes